Milado	4316
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700299357427
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/22/1701016015 **155.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	IT HAY 22 AH 8: 10
Office Use Only	M. MILLIGAN May 2.2 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Sotileza Investments, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Raquel	Dawson, CF			·····
	N	ame of Person		
Dawsor	n & Associat	es, CPA,	PA	
	F	irm/Company		ante alegano di terretta di di di di di di di di di
3250 M	ary St., #30 ⁻	1		
		Address		
Coconu	It Grove, FL	33133		
<u> </u>	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
rdawsor	@flacpa.co	n		
	E-mail address: (to be use		report not	ification)
For further information concerning	this matter, please call:			
Raquel Dav	vson, CPA	at (305	<mark>,44</mark> 3	8-1500
	Contact Person	Area Code	_/	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding ecutive Center Circle ec, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS **IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILI	TΥ
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	

1. Sotileza Investments, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

		3 82	-1529201	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<i></i>	(FEI numbe	r, if applicable)
N/A				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t	o registration.)	,,	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deten			
2951 S. Bayshore #9 (Street Address of Pr		6. 32	50 Mary St., #301	
Miami, FL 33133	nncipal Office)	Co	(Mailing Addre conut Grove, FL 3313	
		·	·	TAY
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accep	otable)	22
Name:	Ana M De Cardenas			E
numo.	······			H M
Office Address:	2951 S. Bayshore #908			ų.
	Miami		_, Florida <u>33133</u>	5
	(Citv)		Zip code)
	(Registered agent)	s signature)	· ··· · ··· ··· ·	
	(Registered agent	•		
	city and address of the person(s) who h	as/have autho	• •	News and Address
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u>	as/have autho	prity to manage is/are: r Capacity:	Name and Address:
	city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ana M De Cardenas	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address:</u> Ana M De Cardenas	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
<u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908 Miami, FL 33133	as/have autho	• •	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: President Jse attachments if necess	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908 Miami, FL 33133 Sary)	nas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	<u>r Čapacity:</u>	
Title or Capacity: President Jsc attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908 Miam. FL 33133 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old	aas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	r Capacity:	/ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: President Jsc attachments if necess Attached is a certificate or risdiction under the law of the law	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908 Miam, FL 33133 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifica	aas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	r Capacity:	/ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate or risdiction under the law of	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2951 S. Baysnore #908 Miam, FL 33133 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifica	aas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	r Capacity:	/ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: President Sec attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law c	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2851 S. Baysnore #908 Miam, FL 33133 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certificate the state of the state	aas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	r Capacity:	/ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	city and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Ana M De Cardenas 2851 S. Baysnore #908 Miam, FL 33133 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certificate the state of the state	aas/have autho <u>Title o</u> 	r Capacity:	/ing custody of records in

<

 \triangleleft

Ana M De Cardenas - President

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SOTILEZA INVESTMENTS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SOTILEZA INVESTMENTS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

17 HAY AH 8:

Page 1



Authentication: 202541564 Date: 05-15-17

6412193 8300

SR# 20173496767 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml